Specifications
Hood: Spun copper with low copper alloy aluminum die-
cast reflector and hinge assembly. The hood is either raw
copper or verde green patina and the reflector is always
painted white. The hood reflector assembly is removable
with a no-tool stainless steel lever latch. Hood is available in
three styles: Pagoda, Cone, and Mushroom.
Husk: Die-cast brass with stainless steel hinge / latch

l H80VG	 Copper/Verde Green
	            Patina
ORDERING INFORMATION
Fixture	 Source	 Finish
l BN192/3L3KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Brass/
		  Natural
l BN192/3L4KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l BN192/3L5KUV1/NB	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
l BN192/3L3KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 3000K	 Brass/
		  Verde
l BN192/3L4KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 4200K
l BN192/3L5KUV1/VG	 5.2W, 3 LED’s, 5100K
1Universal Voltage from 120 to 277V with a ±10% tolerance.
 For 5.2W, Max Amps. are .040 for 120V, .030 for 208V, .020 for 240V,
 .020 for 277V
13" Stem